

[illegible]

Greenfield - PA and Sound System - ES17-101-34

Opened: March 7, 2017

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Restroom Renovations - General - BI17-109-31

Opened: March 7, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Arcon Contracting	\$459,000		10%
Bronder Technical			
Dandrea Electric			
East West			
First American			
Frankl Electric			
Golon, Inc	\$539,000		10%
Gurtner Construction	\$498,000		10%
Iron City	\$565,000		10%
JM Clark Construction	\$366,400		10%
Liokareas Contruction	\$410,000		10%
Lugaila Mechanical			
Nexus Construction			
Playchak Construction			
R&B Contracting			
Right Electric			
Tedesco			
Wheels Mechanical			

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Restroom Renovations - Plumbing - B17-109-32

Opened: March 7, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical			
Dandrea Electric			
East West			
First American			
Frankl Electric			
Golon, Inc			
Gurtner Construction			
Iron City			
JM Clark Construction			
Liokareas Contruction			
Lugaila Mechanical			
Nexus Construction	\$369,200	- No Bid	10%
Plavchak Construction			
R&B Contracting			
Right Electric			
Tedesco	\$640,000	- \$14,000	10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$278,000	- \$23,000	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Restroom Renovations - Mechanical - BI17-109-33

Opened: March 7, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical			
Dandrea Electric			
East West	\$419,200	-\$61,500	10%
First American	\$453,900	-\$72,000	10%
Frankl Electric			
Golon, Inc			
Gurtner Construction			
Iron City			
JM Clark Construction			
Liokareas Contruction			
Lugaila Mechanical	\$578,800	-\$39,500	10%
Nexus Construction			
Plavchak Construction			
R&B Contracting			
Right Electric			
Tedesco			
Wheels Mechanical			

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Restroom Renovations - Electrical - B117-109-34

Opened: March 7, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical	\$ 182,500	- \$5,300	10%
Dandrea Electric			
East West			
First American			
Frankl Electric			
Golon, Inc			
Gurtner Construction			
Iron City			
JM Clark Construction			
Liokareas Contruction			
Lugaila Mechanical			
Nexus Construction			
Plavchak Construction			
R&B Contracting			
Right Electric	\$204,402	- \$8,402	10%
Tedesco			
Wheels Mechanical			

TABULATION OF BIDS

Colfax - Restroom Renovations - Abatement - BI17-109-35

Opened: March 7, 2017

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Arcon Contracting			
Bronder Technical			
Dandrea Electric			
East West			
First American			
Frankl Electric			
Golon, Inc			
Gurtner Construction			
Iron City			
JM Clark Construction			
Liokareas Contruction			
Lugaila Mechanical			
Nexus Construction			
Plavchak Construction			
R&B Contracting			
Right Electric			
Tedesco			
Wheels Mechanical			